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CTBARTAB L.L.C.
Address: 1366 Hillside Ave.
Stratford, CT 06614
Contact: Edward Orris
Position: Owner
Phone: (203) 685-2554
Email: sales@ctbartab.com

COLDWELL BANKER
Address: 12 Fox Drive, Ridgefield, CT 06877
Website: coldwellbankermoves.com
Contact: Chris Monaco
Position: Sales associate
Phone: (203) 438-8307
Email: chrismail22@comcast.net
Contact: Cathleen Smith 
Position: President, Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage,
   Connecticut/Westchester County, N.Y. 
Contact: Harold Maxwell
Position: President, Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage,
   New Jersey and Rockland County, N.Y.

THE GARZI REALTY GROUP
Address: 48 Mill Plain Road, Danbury, CT 06811
Website: thegarzigroup.com
Contact: Jeanne Garzi
Position: Sales vice president
Email: jgarzi@thegarzirealtygroup.com
Contact: Bev DiScala
Email: bdiscala@thegarzirealtygroup.com
Contact: Dawn Masella
Phone: (203) 794-9494
Email: dmasella@thegarzirealtygroup.com

GREATER NEW HAVEN REALTY
Address: 501 Boston Post Road, Suite 117, Orange, CT 06477
Phone: (203) 305-8700
Website: greaternewhavenrealty.com
Contact: David Fiske
Position: Realtor
Email: davidfiskere@comcast.net

MERRILL LYNCH
Address: 120-61 Prospect St.
Ridgefield, CT 06877
Website: ml.com
Contact: Barbara mcmahon
Position: Wealth manager
Phone: (203) 894-7824
Email: barbara_mcmahon@ml.com

METROPOLITAN REAL ESTATE SERVICES
Address: 1140 Post Road Services, Fairfield CT 06824
Website: realestatebuylease.com
Contact: Mala Vaish
Position: Broker/principal
Phone: (203) 954-7251
Email: Mala@ctrealtytrust.com

NEOPOST NEW ENGLAND
Address: 11 Maple Ave.
Orangeburg, NY 10962
Contact: Lesley Lenna
Position: Major Acct Exec
Phone: (860) 329-2925
Email: llenna@neopostnewengland.com

O’CONNOR DAVIES L.L.P.
Address: 60 E. 42nd St.
36th floor New York City 10165
Contact: Maureen Boylan
Position: Executive assistant
Phone: (646) 449-6342
Email: mboylan@odpkf.com
Website: neopostnewengland.com

RIGHTCLICK RECRUITING
Contact: Wess Sanders
Position: Recruiter
Address: 1266 East Main St., Stamford, CT 06902
Phone: (203) 588-9500
Email: wess.sanders@rightclickrecruiting.com

STAR INC.
Address: 182 Wolfpit Ave.
Norwalk, CT 06851
Website: starinc-lightingtheway.org
Contact: Louise Casinelli Ryon
Position: Production manager
Phone: (203) 846-9581 x325
Email: lryon@starinconline.com
Contact: Katie Banzhaf
Position: Executive director
Email: kbanzhaf@starinconline.com
Contact: Janine Wolfe
Position: Director of development
Email: jwolfel@starinconline.com
Contact: Bill Casale
Director of Operations
Email: wcasale@starinconline.com

SW CONSULTING
Address: 35 Amherst Road
Riverside, CT 06878
Contact: Scott Weiner
Position: Sales manager
Phone: (203) 524-7903
Email: szweiner@aol.com

VALLEY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS INC.
Address: 50 Olivia St., Derby, CT 06418
Contact: Shelley Dorsio
Position: Association executive
Email: valleyrealtors@snet.net

VERONESI GROUP L.L.C.
Address: 455 Roosevelt Drive, Oxford, CT 06478
Phone: (203) 372-3166
Contact: Tina Veronesi
Position: Owner
Email: veronesigroup@gmail.com

THE WASHINGTON AGENCY
Address: 987 E. Main St., Torrington, CT 06790
Contact: Carmen Kocovic
Phone: (860) 381-0881
Email: carmenkocovicrealtor@gmail.com

WILLIAM RAVEIS REAL ESTATE
Contact: Brenda Garzi
Position: Sales manager, Southbury/Washington Depot
Phone: (860) 354-2402
Email: bgarzi@aol.com
Contact: Ellie Fiorita
Position: Broker
Email: ellie.fiorita@raveis.com


Disclaimer: Information can not be guaranteed as titles and contact information is subject to change. To report updated information, please email Afrey@westfairinc.com.
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